
Flöte

Oboe

Klarinette in B

Horn in F

Fagott

Andante sostenuto

9

18

26

_
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Franz Danzi (1763-1826)
Quintett op. 68  No. 3 in d-Moll



33 Allegretto solo

-41

48

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

56

solo
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65

72

79

88
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97

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

103

110

116

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

140 Danzi op. 68 / 3



124

solo

132 solo

138

144

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.
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154 g.p. solo

g.p.

g.p.

g.p.

g.p.

162

169

177
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185

194

cresc.

cresc

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

200

207
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216

224

Flöte

Oboe

Klarinette in B

Horn in F

Fagott

Andante

solo

dolce

6
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12

solo

solo

20

25

31

dolce

solo
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38

44

49

55
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59

64

solo

dolce

71

77
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Flöte

Oboe

Klarinette in B

Horn in F

Fagott

Menuet   Allegretto

solo

8

16

25

cresc.

cresc.

solo

cresc.

cresc.
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34

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

44

solo

53

fine

Trio

fine dolce

fine dolce

fine dolce

fine dolce

64

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.
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74

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

84

dolce

dolce

dolce

dolce

94

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

105

cresc.

1. 2.

d.c. al fine

cresc.

1. 2.

d.c. al fine

cresc.

1. 2.

d.c. al fine

cresc.

1. 2.

d.c. al fine

cresc.

1. 2.

d.c. al fine
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Flöte

Oboe

Klarinette in B

Horn in F

Fagott

Finale  Allegro assai

11

23

31
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38

solo

46

solo

54

62
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69

76

86

solo 

98

solo
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106

113

cresc. dim.

cresc. dim.

cresc. dim.

cresc.
dim.

cresc. dim.

123

133
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140

solo

dolce

148

dolce

solo

155

162
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168

175

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

185

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

193
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